Pressure Gauge with Color Zone Limit Indicator
Large size: ø51, ø63
�Indicator can be adjusted to
highlight preferred range
Standard Specifications
Model G53-L G63-L
Type Back side thread
Connection thread*1 R1/8, R1/4

Green
indicator
How to Order
Dimensions
Procedure for Setting the Pressure Control Range (Green Zone)
G 53 10 01 L
Pressure gauge Color zone typew eq
Symbol Description
q
Size
G53 G63
+
w
Max. display
pressure
2 0.2 MPa  —
4 0.4 MPa  —
7 0.7 MPa  —
10 1.0 MPa
+
e
Connection
thread
01 R1/8
02 R1/4
G53--01 to 02-L G63-10-01 to 02-L
Part no. A B
G53--01-L R1/8 9
G53--02-L R1/4 11
Part no. A B
G63-10-01-L R1/8 9
G63-10-02-L R1/4 11
1.  q Turn the cover counterclock-
wise until it stops. w Then, re-
move it by pulling it toward you.
3.  After completing the setting,
replace the cover.
Attach the cover by aligning
the cutout in the cover to
the groove on the top of the
silver case. Turn the cover
clockwise unti l  i t  stops.
Make sure that the matching
mark on the cover is aligned
with the groove on the top
of the case.
2.  Set the indicator (red) so that the
needle is not bent and the dial
plate is not damaged.